RANDOLPH COMMUNITY COLLEGE INSTRUCTOR'S WEEKLY SCHEDULE

Instructor: Tami Goins

1st 8-week Minimester

Semester/Year: Fall 2022

Office:
Phone: 336-633-0209 Email:
TIME Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM RAD 251:01 Office Hour RAD 251:01 Office Hour
8:30 AM RAD 251:01 Office Hour RAD 251:01 Office Hour
9:00 AM RAD 251:01 Office Hour RAD 251:01 Office Hour
9:30 AM RAD 251:01 Advising RAD 251:01 Advising
10:00 AM RAD 251:01 Advising RAD 251:01 Advising
10:30 AM RAD 251:01 Advising RAD 251:01 Advising
11:00 AM RAD 251:01 RAD 251:01 On campus
11:30 AM RAD 251:01 RAD 251:01 On campus
12:00 PM On campus
12:30 PM RAD 251:01 RAD 251:01 On campus
1:00 PM RAD 251:01 RAD 251:01 On campus
1:30 PM RAD 251:01 RAD 251:01 On campus
2:00 PM RAD 251:01 RAD 251:01
2:30 PM RAD 251:01 RAD 251:01
3:00 PM RAD 251:01 RAD 251:01
3:30 PM On campus On campus On campus
4:00 PM On campus
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
TOTAL: 8 8.5 7.5 6 0 0
# Co-Op Students: Total Hours: 30
# Co-Op Contact Hours: 0 # Course Preps: 1
# Contact Hours: 14 # Distance Education Courses:
Total Contact Hours: 14 # Remote Sites:

Instructor:
Department Head:
Division Chair:

Dean:




RANDOLPH COMMUNITY COLLEGE INSTRUCTOR'S WEEKLY SCHEDULE

Instructor: Tami Goins
Office:

2nd 8-week Minimester
Semester/Year: Fall 2022

Phone: 336-633-0209 Email:
TIME Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM On campus On campus
7:30 AM
8:00 AM RAD 251:01 RAD 151:01 RAD 251:01 RAD 151:01
8:30 AM RAD 251:01 RAD 151:01 RAD 251:01 RAD 151:01
9:00 AM RAD 251:01 RAD 151:01 RAD 251:01 RAD 151:01
9:30 AM RAD 251:01 RAD 151:01 RAD 251:01 RAD 151:01
10:00 AM RAD 251:01 RAD 151:01 RAD 251:01 RAD 151:01
10:30 AM RAD 251:01 RAD 151:01 RAD 251:01 Office Hour
11:00 AM RAD 251:01 RAD 151:01 RAD 251:01 Office Hour
11:30 AM RAD 251:01 RAD 151:01 RAD 251:01 Advising
12:00 PM Advising
12:30 PM RAD 251:01 On campus
1:00 PM RAD 251:01 Office Hour Office Hour On campus
1:30 PM RAD 251:01 Office Hour Office Hour On campus
2:00 PM RAD 251:01 Advising Advising On campus
2:30 PM RAD 251:01 Advising Advising On campus
3:00 PM RAD 251:01 On campus On campus
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
TOTAL: 7.5 8 7.5 7 0 0
# Co-Op Students: Total Hours: 30
# Co-Op Contact Hours: 0 # Course Preps: 2
# Contact Hours: 17.5 # Distance Education Courses:
Total Contact Hours: 17.5 # Remote Sites:

Instructor:
Department Head:




Division Chair:
Dean:




